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200909170003
56030

09/17/2009
12:32:40

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050915000
479080

200911250004
37530

11/25/2009
10:26:54

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK Instr
#:20060516000
231230

200912020004
43390

12/02/2009
12:52:19

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050708000
342770

201112020003
64780

12/02/2011
01:58:58

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040720000
403580

199903120001
05841

03/12/1999
11:52:59

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199803130000
87831

199910180004
30911

10/18/1999
11:41:13

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906160002
53581

199911080004
58521

11/08/1999
12:20:07

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DREAM
HOUSE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199908230003
53871

200002020000
32691

02/02/2000
09:38:10

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK ONE

200003280000
98481

03/28/2000
10:12:45

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

200005250001
71301

05/25/2000
09:30:40

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DREAM
HOUSE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008140002
75901

08/14/2000
09:33:49

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIGHTHOUSE
COMMUNITY
BANK

200001200000
21201

200008280002
93041

08/28/2000
09:47:40

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

200009140003
19691

09/14/2000
10:27:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001040000
01621



200009270003
40411

09/27/2000
10:50:38

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007270002
52191

200012070004
22081

12/07/2000
10:00:18

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLETA
NATIONAL
BANK

200005110001
56011

200101090000
08241

01/09/2001
12:45:53

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONARCH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

200004170001
25251

200102230000
63141

02/23/2001
11:18:14

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200008140002
76281

200103290001
15841

03/29/2001
10:22:12

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
BANK

200007190002
42021

200107310003
17031

07/31/2001
09:43:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEBRING
CAPITAL
CORPRORATI
ON

200104040001
23781

200109180004
03851

09/18/2001
12:31:03

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200111270005
11681

11/27/2001
01:56:31

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200104200001
53451

200112040005
25031

12/04/2001
12:14:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTH
COUNTY
BANK

200108270003
66581

200306050003
49730

06/05/2003
12:32:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUIFIRST
CORPORATIO
N

200301030000
03970

200306020003
37590

06/02/2003
10:30:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200105140001
93011

200307150004
45670

07/15/2003
08:30:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMFS LLC 200205010002
04230

200307280004
83960

07/28/2003
01:06:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
LENDERS
NETWORK
USA INC DBA

200210030004
79940

200308220005
56140

08/22/2003
09:52:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEOWNER
S LOAN CORP

200303030001
26200

200308250005
63470

08/25/2003
12:53:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200301170000
35250



200308250005
63900

08/25/2003
01:23:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200111300005
20921

200309190006
31530

09/19/2003
11:18:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST CHOICE
FUNDING INC

200304080002
10530


