Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATION; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909170003 56030	09/17/2009 12:32:40	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050915000 479080	
200911250004 37530	11/25/2009 10:26:54	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK					Instr #:20060516000 231230	
200912020004 43390	12/02/2009 12:52:19	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050708000 342770	
201112020003 64780	12/02/2011 01:58:58	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040720000 403580	
199903120001 05841	03/12/1999 11:52:59	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199803130000 87831	
199910180004 30911	10/18/1999 11:41:13	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199906160002 53581	
199911080004 58521	11/08/1999 12:20:07	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DREAM HOUSE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199908230003 53871	
200002020000 32691	02/02/2000 09:38:10	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK ONE						
200003280000 98481	03/28/2000 10:12:45	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO						
200005250001 71301	05/25/2000 09:30:40	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DREAM HOUSE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
200008140002 75901	08/14/2000 09:33:49	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIGHTHOUSE COMMUNITY BANK					200001200000 21201	
200008280002 93041	08/28/2000 09:47:40	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO						
200009140003 19691	09/14/2000 10:27:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200001040000 01621	

200009270003 40411	09/27/2000 10:50:38	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200007270002 52191	
200012070004 22081	12/07/2000 10:00:18	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLETA NATIONAL BANK			200005110001 56011	
200101090000 08241	01/09/2001 12:45:53	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONARCH FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			200004170001 25251	
200102230000 63141	02/23/2001 11:18:14	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E			200008140002 76281	
200103290001 15841	03/29/2001 10:22:12	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM BANK			200007190002 42021	
200107310003 17031	07/31/2001 09:43:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEBRING CAPITAL CORPRORATI ON			200104040001 23781	
200109180004 03851	09/18/2001 12:31:03	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY				
200111270005 11681	11/27/2001 01:56:31	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC			200104200001 53451	
200112040005 25031	12/04/2001 12:14:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTH COUNTY BANK			200108270003 66581	
200306050003 49730	06/05/2003 12:32:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUIFIRST CORPORATIO N			200301030000 03970	
200306020003 37590	06/02/2003 10:30:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200105140001 93011	
200307150004 45670	07/15/2003 08:30:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMFS LLC			200205010002 04230	
200307280004 83960	07/28/2003 01:06:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE LENDERS NETWORK USA INC DBA			200210030004 79940	
200308220005 56140	08/22/2003 09:52:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEOWNER S LOAN CORP			200303030001 26200	
200308250005 63470	08/25/2003 12:53:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP			200301170000 35250	

2003082500 63900	05 08/25/2003 01:23:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	_	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E			200111300005 20921	
2003091900 31530	06 09/19/2003 11:18:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee		FIRST CHOICE FUNDING INC			200304080002 10530	